This is information on a product in full production.
March 2012 Doc ID 023014 Rev 1 1/17
1
TDA7391LV
35 W bridge car radio amplifier with low voltage operation
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ High power capability:

protection
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
TDA7391LV Multiwatt11 Tube
TDA7391LVPD
PowerSO-20
Tube
TDA7391LVPDTR Tape and reel
TDA7391LVPDU PowerSO-20
(Slug-up
Tube
TDA7391LVPDUTR Tape and reel
PowerSO-20Multiwatt11 PowerSO-20
(Slug-up)